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Level 3 Class 3 Individual

Level 3 Class 4 Pairs

Park Farm 2016

Rider No

60
68
71

64
65
61
62
69
70
66
67

Name

Sue Lee
Jane O'Shea
Mary Weston

Bain McLeod
Heather McLeod
Dorothy Harris
Katherine Lougher
Tina Negri
Sasha Warrener
Julie Messenger
Mary Scott Morgan

Horse

Indigo
Ruby
Casey

Somewhat lllogical
Claypark Mr Podd
Acorn Fine N Dandy
Dazzling Dream
Cinders
Sinbad
Grace
Yentile V Monting

Membership Number

RO46
RO0050
B0181

R0O0055
R00547
R00226
R0O0009
R00155
R00167
BO0O761
BOO519

Pair No

302
302
301
301
304
304
305
305

Overall

Individual
Total Position
173 1
121 3
172 2

Total

352
352
182
182
140
140
-14
-14

Pair

Position

AP W WNNR PR



